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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Ryan Hull 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:22 1:00:00 PM

A-2 Host Opening DDR 0:16 1:00:22 PM

A-3 Bevan 
Lucas 2-shot C2 Graduation RDR/GFX 0:41 1:00:37 PM

A-4 Bevan 
Lucas MCU C3 Michelle Obama RDR/OTS 0:26 1:01:18 PM

A-5 Ryan Hull MCU C1 CME Asian Heritage 
Month

PKG 3:15 1:01:44 PM

A-8
Bevan 
Lucas MCU C3 Congrats Emedia 

Winners
RDR 0:25 1:04:59 PM

A-7 Ryan Hull MCU C1 Day with No Shoes PKG 1:45 1:05:24 PM

A-9 Dakota 
Funk 2-shot C2 Toss to Break 1 RDR 0:56 1:07:09 PM

{Break} 1:00 1:08:05 PM

B-1 Bevan 
Lucas 2-shot C2 Toss to Entertainment RDR 0:05 1:09:05 PM

B-2 Brian F MCU C3 Xi Man PKG/GFX 1:30 1:09:10 PM

B-3 Brian F MCU C3 Orchesis Dance PKG 2:53 1:10:42 PM

B-4 Brian F MCU C3 Student Band PKG 2:46 1:13:35 PM

B-5 Brian F MCU C3 No Poo PKG 3:11 1:16:21 PM

B-6 Bevan 
Lucas MCU C2 Toss to break RDR 0:07 1:19:32 PM

{Break} 1:00 1:19:39 PM

C-1 Ryan Hull 2-shot C2 Toss to Sports RDR 0:05 1:20:39 PM

C-2 Luke 
Williams MCU C1 Swishes For Wishes PKG 2:19 1:20:44 PM

C-3 Luke 
Williams MCU C1 W. Tennis vs. Drake PKG 1:12 1:23:03 PM

C-4 Luke 
Williams MCU C1 Softball vs. So. Illinois PKG 1:31 1:24:15 PM

C-5 Luke 
Williams MCU C1 Women's Rugby PKG 2:19 1:25:46 PM

C-6 Luke 
Williams MCU C1 Sports Scoreboard RDR/GFX 1:03 1:28:05 PM

C-7 Bevan 
Lucas 2-shot C2 Toss to Anchors RDR 0:32 1:29:08 PM

C-8 Ryan Hull 4shot C2 credits CG 0:20 1:29:40 PM

End of Show 1:30:00 PM


